
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= MOLTON ALLEN&WILLIAMS LTD; Index Type= Land
Records;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198908030002
06100

08/03/1989
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS COR

249 413

198908030002
06410

08/03/1989
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS COR

249 403

198908030002
06890

08/03/1989
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS COR

249 422

198908030002
07020

08/03/1989
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS COR

249 402

198908030002
07070

08/03/1989
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS COR

249 404

198908240002
34160

08/24/1989
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CBS
MORTGAGE
CO INC

252 931

198908240002
34580

08/24/1989
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NIX, JAMES C,
JR.    ETAL

252 931

198908240002
34760

08/24/1989
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS COR

252 932

198909140002
58730

09/14/1989
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS COR

256 464

198909150002
59310

09/15/1989
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CBS
MORTGAGE
CO INC

256 762

198909150002
60650

09/15/1989
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CBS
MORTGAGE
CO INC

256 762

198909150002
60700

09/15/1989
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MARTIN,
JOHN W. &
DEBBIE

256 762

199001120000
13070

01/12/1990
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS COR

274 140

199001120000
13600

01/12/1990
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS COR

274 140

198207130000
74220

07/13/1982
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS INC

45 807

198207130000
74210

07/13/1982
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS INC

45 819

198207130000
74260

07/13/1982
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS INC

45 809

198207130000
74290

07/13/1982
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS INC

45 807



198205180000
52870

05/18/1982
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GANTT, LEWIS
G.      ETAL

45 140

198205180000
53120

05/18/1982
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE MIRANDA,
FRANCES
ETAL

420 652

198207260000
79720

07/26/1982
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WOOD,
THOMAS D. &
RUBY D.

46 9

198207260000
79760

07/26/1982
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS INC

46 29

198207260000
79790

07/26/1982
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS INC

46 9

198207260000
79830

07/26/1982
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS INC

46 19

198207260000
79870

07/26/1982
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS INC

46 27

198207260000
79900

07/26/1982
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COGGINS,
JOSEPH L. &
JANE

45 8

198207260000
79910

07/26/1982
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS INC

46 27

198207260000
79950

07/26/1982
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS INC

46 27

198207260000
79960

07/26/1982
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS INC

46 29

198207260000
80040

07/26/1982
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS INC

46 29


