Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= MOLTON ALLEN&WILLIAMS LTD; Index Type= Land Records;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198908030002 06100	08/03/1989 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS COR	249	413				
198908030002 06410	08/03/1989 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS COR	249	403				
198908030002 06890	08/03/1989 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS COR	249	422				
198908030002 07020	08/03/1989 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS COR	249	402				
198908030002 07070	08/03/1989 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS COR	249	404				
198908240002 34160	08/24/1989 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	CBS MORTGAGE CO INC	252	931				
198908240002 34580	08/24/1989 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NIX, JAMES C, JR. ETAL	252	931				
198908240002 34760	08/24/1989 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS COR	252	932				
198909140002 58730	09/14/1989 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS COR	256	464				
198909150002 59310	09/15/1989 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	CBS MORTGAGE CO INC	256	762				
198909150002 60650	09/15/1989 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	CBS MORTGAGE CO INC	256	762				
198909150002 60700	09/15/1989 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MARTIN, JOHN W. & DEBBIE	256	762				
199001120000 13070	01/12/1990 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS COR	274	140				
199001120000 13600	01/12/1990 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS COR	274	140				
198207130000 74220	07/13/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS INC	45	807				
198207130000 74210	07/13/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS INC	45	819				
198207130000 74260	07/13/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS INC	45	809				
198207130000 74290	07/13/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS INC	45	807				

198205180000 52870	05/18/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GANTT, LEWIS G. ETAL	45	140		
198205180000 53120	05/18/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MIRANDA, FRANCES ETAL	420	652		
198207260000 79720	07/26/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WOOD, THOMAS D. & RUBY D.	46	9		
198207260000 79760	07/26/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS INC	46	29		
198207260000 79790	07/26/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS INC	46	9		
198207260000 79830	07/26/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS INC	46	19		
198207260000 79870	07/26/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS INC	46	27		
198207260000 79900	07/26/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COGGINS, JOSEPH L. & JANE	45	8		
198207260000 79910	07/26/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS INC	46	27		
198207260000 79950	07/26/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS INC	46	27		
198207260000 79960	07/26/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS INC	46	29		
198207260000 80040	07/26/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS INC	46	29		